Lumark
PRV / PRV-XL
PREVAIL
LED
AREA / SITE / ROADWAY
LUMINAIRE
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction

TD500069EN
September 30, 2019 9:28 AM
ORDERING INFORMATION
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
page 5
Product Family 1 Light Engine Voltage Distribution Options (Add as Suffix)
PRVS=�Prevail C15=(1 LED) 7,100 Nominal Lumens
C25=(2 LEDs) 13,100 Nominal Lumens
C40=(2 LEDs) 17,100 Nominal Lumens
C60=(2 LEDs) 20,000 Nominal Lumens
UNV=�Universal (120-277V)
347=347V 2
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
MSP/DIM-L30=�Integrated Sensor for Dimming Operation,
                          Maximum 30' Mounting Height 2
PRVS-XL=�Prevail C75=(4 LEDs) 26,100 Nominal Lumens
C100=(4 LEDs) 31,000 Nominal Lumens
C125=(4 LEDs) 36,000 Nominal Lumens
C150=(6 LEDs) 41,100 Nominal Lumens
C175=(6 LEDs) 48,600 Nominal Lumens
NOTES: 1. All stock configurations are standard 4000K/70CRI, bronze finish, and include the standard versatile mounting arm. 2. Only available in PRVS configurations C15, C25, C40 or C60.
PRV / PRV-XL PREVAIL
Sample Number: PRV-XL-C75-D-UNV-T4-SA-BZ
Product Family 1, 2 Light Engine 3 Driver Voltage Distribution Mounting Color
PRV=Prevail C15=(1 LED) 7,100 Nominal Lumens
C25=(2 LEDs) 13,100 Nominal Lumens
C40=(2 LEDs) 17,100 Nominal Lumens
C60=(2 LEDs) 20,000 Nominal Lumens
D=�Dimming (0-10V) UNV=�Universal (120-277V)
347=347V
480=480V 4
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
T5=Type V
SA=Standard Versatile
        Arm
MA=Mast Arm 5
WM=Wall Mount Arm 5
AP=�Grey
BZ=�Bronze (Standard)
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
PRV-XL=Prevail XL C75=(4 LED) 26,100 Nominal Lumens
C100=(4 LED) 31,000 Nominal Lumens
C125=(4 LED) 36,000 Nominal Lumens
C150=(6 LED) 41,100 Nominal Lumens
C175=(6 LED) 48,600 Nominal Lumens
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 16
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 6
7050=70 CRI / 5000K CCT 6
HSS=House Side Shield 7
L90=Optics Rotated 90° Left